
List of Shortlisted candidates for interview in AICRP -12 & 13 

Date of interview: 5.10.2021 at 10.00 A.M. through online/offline mode at the ICFRE, Headquarter, Dehradun 

A. AICRP 13 (Research Associate) 

Project Name: Valuation of forests for GDP, Green GDP and payment of Eco-system goods and Services 
Post Code: PC-01 /RA-I/March-2021 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

B. AICRP-12 (Junior Project Fellows) 

Project Name: Assessment of Demand and Supply of Timber, Fuel-wood Fodder in India 
Post Code –PC-04/JPF/March-2021 

S. no Candidate Name Father's /Husband's Name Email 

1.  Anchal Rana Randeep Singh anchal.rana89@gmail.com 
2.  Dr. Arpna Ratnakar R K Ratnakar ratnakar.arpna@gmail.com 
3.  Dr. Ganpat Balajira More Balajirao More moreganpat05@gmail.com 
4.  Gaurav Singh Rajeshvar Singh singhgaurav.env@gmail.com 
5.  Gobinda Bal Gopal Bal balgobinda@gmail.com 
6.  Gopi Krishna V.G. Gopikrishnan Nair V.G. gopikrishnavg@gmail.com 
7.  Nidhi Rawat B. S. Rawat nidhirawat05@gmail.com 

S. No Candidate Name Father's/ Husband's Name Email 

1.  Aiwin Tom Tomy Thomas aiwintomjak@gmail.com 
2.  Akshat Kumar Singh Rajendra Kumar akshatsgh@gmail.com 
3.  Amar Kumar Pradeep Kumar amankumarbhagvana12@gmail.com 
4.  Anamika Thakur Satish Kumar thakuranamika616@gmail.com 
5.  Arjun P R Rajeev P R arjunncc1997@gmail.com 
6.  Deep Shikha Sunil Kumar shikhad1006@gmail.com 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

C. AICRP-13(Junior Project Fellows) 
 

 Project Name: Valuation of forests for GDP, Green GDP and payment of Eco-system goods and Services 
 Post Code - PC-02/JPF/March-2021 

  
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

7.  Farsana Nazrin V B Basheer V A farsananazrin1998@gmail.com 
8.  Krishna Madhubhai Prajapati Madhubhai M.Prajapati krishna.environmentalist@gmail.com 
9.  Prashant K.Sathvara Bharatbhai Sathvara prashant1431998@gmail.com 
10.  Saumya Awasthi Gyanendra Kumar Awasthi saumy40@gmail.com 
11.  Subhadip Sarkar Barun Sarkar subhadipsarkar65@gmail.com 
12.  Sunil Singh Bhandari Hukum Singh Bhandari sunil.bhandari.sb72@gmail.com 
13.  Urvashi Gusain Rajendra Gusian urvashi.gusain30@gmail.com 
14.  Yamini Pandey Naveen Pandey pandeyyamini14@gmail.com 

S.No. Candidate Name Father's/Husband's Name Email 

1. Akansha Rawat Hemendra Singh Rawat akansharawat005@gmail.com 
2. Anamika Thakur Satish Thakur thakuranamika616@gmail.com 
3. Deep Shikha Sunil Kumar shikhad1006@gmail.com 
4. Farsana Nazrin V B Basheer V A farsananazrin1998@gmail.com 
5. Karishma Joshi Jeevan Chandra Joshi karishmajoshi06@gmail.com 
6. Keerthana V R Raghunathan V K vrkeerthana97@gmail.com 
7. Minaal Tyagi Shabdanand Tyagi minaltyagi2918@gmail.com 
8. Prashant Kumar Sathvara Bharatbhai Sathvara prashant1431998@gmail.com 
9. Shivani Santosh Kumar shivanidubey690@gmail.com 
10. Shruthi Gopirajan T Gopirajan A T shruthigopirajan61@gmail.com 
11. Siddharth Biswas Jayant Biswas biswas.siddharth05@gmail.com 
12. Sumit Rawat Kamal Rawat mayank5339279@gmail.com 
13. Uday Bhanu Pratap Raghuvir Singh Rana udayrana333@gmail.com 
14. Yamini Pandey Naveen Pandey pandeyyamini14@gmail.com 



Note. Above candidates are required to report at 9.00 AM at Division of Forestry Statistics if they wish to attend 
offline. The web link for the interview for online shall be intimated by email. The original testimonials shall be 
produced during the interview which may be asked to show. For any more information, candidates may contact 
through phone at 0135-224811. 
 


